
LAMPIRAN 

 

STATISTIK PROGRAM SARING SELANGOR SEHINGGA 17 JULAI 2022 

 

Tarikh DUN 

Ujian 
Darah  

Ujian Air 
Kencing Jumlah 

Sampel 
Sampel Sampel 

21/5 Ijok 65 67 132 
28/5 Sg Panjang 92 90 182 

28/5 Sabak & Sg Air Tawar 86 94 180 

04/6 Hulu Bernam 85 77 162 

05/6 Sekinchan 154 153 307 

11/6 LJ & BA 123 118 241 

12/6 Sijangkang 140 140 280 

12/6 
Permatang & Sungai 

Burong 
153 153 306 

18/6 Dengkil 162 158 320 

18/6 Sungai Ramal 135 137 272 

19/6 Sungai Pelek 139 134 273 

19/6 Teratai & Pandan Indah 353 313 666 

25/6 Morib 196 177 373 

26/6 Dusun Tua 184 185 369 

26/6 Semenyih 245 269 514 

2/7 Bukit Melawati & Jeram 164 134 298 

3/7 Balakong 314 288 602 

3/7 Banting 133 132 265 

 



Tarikh DUN 

Ujian 
Darah 

Ujian Air 
Kencing Jumlah 

Sampel 
Sampel Sampel 

16/7 
Pelabuhan Klang & 

Pandamaran 
371 345 716 

17/7 Taman Templer 218 207 425 

17/7 Hulu Kelang 310 229 539 

Jumlah 3,822 3,600 7,422 

 

 

 

Tarikh DUN 

Serviks Payudara Kolorektal Prostat Jumlah 

Jumlah 
Sampel 

Sampel 
Positif 

Baucer 
Dikeluarkan 

Jumlah 
Temujanji 

Jumlah 
Sampel 

Sampel 
Positif 

Jumlah 
Sampel 

Sampel 
Positif 

Sampel 
Sampel 
Positif 

21/5 Ijok 13 2 2 - - - - - 13 2 

28/5 
Sabak & Sg 
Air Tawar 

36 - 1 - 3 - - - 39 - 

28/5 Sg Panjang 19 - - - 5 - - - 24 - 

04/6 Hulu Bernam 28 2 42 - 2 - - - 30 2 

05/6 Sekinchan 51 3 76 - 2 1 - - 53 4 

11/6 

Lembah Jaya 
& Bukit 

Antarabangsa 

36 - 51 - 3 - - - 39 - 

12/6 Sijangkang 15 - 67 6 3 - - - 18 - 

12/6/ 
Permatang & 

Sungai 
Burong 

37 2 74 - 2 1 - - 39 3 

 



Tarikh DUN 

Serviks Payudara Kolorektal Prostat Jumlah 

Jumlah 
Sampel 

Sampel Positif 
Baucer 

Dikeluarkan 

Jumlah 
Temujanji 

Jumlah 
Sampel 

Sampel 
Positif 

Jumlah 
Sampel 

Sampel 
Positif 

Sampel 
Sampel 
Positif 

21/5 Ijok 13 2 2 - - - - - 13 2 

28/5 
Sabak & Sg 
Air Tawar 

36 - 1 - 3 - - - 39 - 

28/5 Sg Panjang 19 - - - 5 - - - 24 - 

04/6 Hulu Bernam 28 2 42 - 2 - - - 30 2 

05/6 Sekinchan 51 3 76 - 2 1 - - 53 4 

11/6 

Lembah Jaya 
& Bukit 

Antarabangsa 

36 - 51 - 3 - - - 39 - 

18/6 Dengkil 46 4 111 5 2 - - - 48 4 

18/6 Sungai Ramal 58 - 89 - 2 - 4 - 64 - 

19/6 Sungai Pelek 42 - 91 18 5 2 11 2 58 4 

19/6 
Teratai & 

Pandan Indah 
127 1 312 - 8 - 3 - 138 1 

25/6 Morib 45 tbc 107 - - - 4 1 49 1 

26/6 Dusun Tua 74 tbc 107 - 4 - 21 2 99 2 

26/6 Semenyih 88 tbc 197 - 7 - 20 2 115 2 

2/7 
Bukit 

Melawati & 
Jeram 

43 tbc 217 - 6 tbc - tbc 49 tbc 

3/7 Balakong 113 tbc 248 - 6 tbc - tbc 119 tbc 

3/7 Banting 51 tbc 105 - - tbc 13 tbc 64 tbc 



Tarikh DUN 

Serviks Payudara Kolorektal Prostat Jumlah 

Jumlah 
Sampel 

Sampel Positif 
Baucer 

Dikeluarkan 

Jumlah 
Temujanji 

Jumlah 
Sampel 

Sampel 
Positif 

Jumlah 
Sampel 

Sampel 
Positif 

Sampel 
Sampel 
Positif 

16/7 

Pelabuhan 
Klang & 

Pandamaran 

125 tbc 306 - 5 tbc 29 tbc 159 tbc 

17/7 
Taman 

Templer 
84 tbc 104 - 5 tbc 25 tbc 114 tbc 

17/7 Hulu Kelang 175 tbc 259 - 7 tbc 15 tbc 197 tbc 

JUMLAH 1,306 14 2,566 29 77 4 145 7 1,528 25 

 


